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7th Annual Round the Bay Relay & Ultra

Name

Robby Wilcox
Lauren Bozman
Matthew James
Mary Valdez

Julie Scott

Nicole Musslewhite
Aaron Guidry
Jennifer Gaddy
Adam Stoddard
Frank Fabozzi
Aaron Weber

Stan Reither
Celestino Carranza
Wang Saechao
Melissa Armstrong
William Read
Summer Purcell

Dec 30, 2017
Time
6:03:00
6:30:00
6:31:00
6:51:00
6:51:00
6:54:00
6:58:00
6:58:00
7:00:00
7:17:00
7:35:00
7:51:.00
7:52:00
7:52:00
8:02:00
8:16:00
8:37:00

Cat

cCccCccCccccccccccccc

Award
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place



